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Ergebnisse der NÖM im Berglauf 2003 am 06.07.2003 in Gloggnitz

Männer:

1. Moser Ernst 79 SVS-Leichtathletik 0:46:46 24
2. Weiß Mario 82 ULC - Mödling 0:46:57 21
3. Polhs Werner 67 HSV Wr. Neustadt 0:48:17 18
4. Hailing Markus 76 ULC - Mödling 0:48:39 16
5. Pangraz Oliver 73 ULC - Mödling 0:49:03 14
6. Mödlagl Joachim 78 LC Waldviertel 0:49:22 12
7. Pogac Jürgen 73 HSV Wr. Neustadt 0:49:59
8. Leirer Martin 73 LC Waldviertel 0:50:04
9. Fuchs Josef 61 ATSV Ternitz 0:50:22

10. Zehetner Josef 66 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 0:51:09
11. Weinzettl Michael 68 ATSV Ternitz 0:51:11
12. Prettenhofer Heinz 76 ULC - Mödling 0:51:24
13. Steyrer Thomas 63 ULC Klosterneuburg 0:51:30
14. Herzog Josef 63 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 0:52:07
15. Eidher Franz 58 LC Waldviertel 0:52:12
16. Cerny Rudolf 72 LC Waldviertel 0:52:17
17. Brensberger Christian 68 ATSV Ternitz 0:52:46
18. Rudel Martin 61 HSV Wr. Neustadt 0:53:24
19. Fürnkranz Werner 70 LC Wienerwaldsee 0:53:56
20. Soller Reinhard 59 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 0:54:43
21. Peuker Christian 80 SVS-Leichtathletik 0:55:29
22. Tiefenbacher Willi 50 TVN St. Veit/Gölsen 0:55:47
23. Pöckl Manfred 68 Union Perchtoldsdorf 0:56:52
24. Schabas Hans 65 Union Pottenstein 0:57:00
25. Reichetzeder Michael 57 ATSV Ternitz 0:58:23
26. Mayrhofer Robert 50 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 0:58:28
27. Küberl Vinzenz 52 ATSV Ternitz 0:58:57
28. Danzinger Wolfgang 59 LC Wienerwaldsee 0:59:31
29. Scharf Josef 41 WHC-Vösendorf 1:00:16
30. Reichetzeder Thomas 60 ATSV Ternitz 1:00:35
31. Grünwald Franz 47 HSV Wr. Neustadt 1:01:03
32. Zekendorf Thomas 71 LC Wienerwaldsee 1:02:44
33. Apfl Peter 55 Union Pottenstein 1:04:47
34. Steiner Hans 41 LC der fisch Mödling 1:07:27
35. Wieninger Ferdinand 37 Union Perchtoldsdorf 1:08:08
36. Charwot Andreas 65 LC Wienerwaldsee 1:09:09
37. Friedbacher Rudolf 34 HSV Wr. Neustadt 1:09:50
38. Zimmel Alfred 34 HSV Wr. Neustadt 1:11:47
39. Balber Christian 62 HSV Wr. Neustadt 1:12:15
40. Hajto Stefan 44 HSV Wr. Neustadt 1:16:18
41. Schreiber Rudolf 38 ATV Vösendorf 1:30:02
42. Krammer Stefan 29 LC Ybbs 1:41:14

Männer-Mannschaftwertung

1. ULC - Mödling 2:24:39
Weiß Mario 82 ULC - Mödling 0:46:57
Hailing Markus 76 ULC - Mödling 0:48:39
Pangraz Oliver 73 ULC - Mödling 0:49:03
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2. LC Waldviertel 2:31:38
Mödlagl Joachim 78 LC Waldviertel 0:49:22
Leirer Martin 73 LC Waldviertel 0:50:04
Eidher Franz 58 LC Waldviertel 0:52:12

3. HSV Wr. Neustadt 2:31:40
Polhs Werner 67 HSV Wr. Neustadt 0:48:17
Pogac Jürgen 73 HSV Wr. Neustadt 0:49:59
Rudel Martin 61 HSV Wr. Neustadt 0:53:24

4. ATSV Ternitz 2:34:19
Fuchs Josef 61 ATSV Ternitz 0:50:22
Weinzettl Michael 68 ATSV Ternitz 0:51:11
Brensberger Christian 68 ATSV Ternitz 0:52:46

5. LCA Umdasch Amstetten 2:37:59
Zehetner Josef 66 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 0:51:09
Herzog Josef 63 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 0:52:07
Soller Reinhard 59 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 0:54:43

6. LC Wienerwaldsee 2:56:11
Fürnkranz Werner 70 LC Wienerwaldsee 0:53:56
Danzinger Wolfgang 59 LC Wienerwaldsee 0:59:31
Zekendorf Thomas 71 LC Wienerwaldsee 1:02:44

7. ATSV Ternitz 2:57:55
Reichetzeder Michael 57 ATSV Ternitz 0:58:23
Küberl Vinzenz 52 ATSV Ternitz 0:58:57
Reichetzeder Thomas 60 ATSV Ternitz 1:00:35

8. HSV Wr. Neustadt 3:22:40
Grünwald Franz 47 HSV Wr. Neustadt 1:01:03
Friedbacher Rudolf 34 HSV Wr. Neustadt 1:09:50
Zimmel Alfred 34 HSV Wr. Neustadt 1:11:47

Frauen

1. Kienbichl Veronika 59 ASKÖ Spark. Hainfeld 0:57:53 24
2. Eichberger Ingrid 68 HSV Wr. Neustadt 0:58:43 21
3. Mayrhofer Edith 56 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 1:02:22 18
4. Weirer Andrea 67 ASKÖ Spark. Hainfeld 1:03:00 16
5. Diertl Eva-Maria 80 HSV Wr. Neustadt 1:05:40 14
6. Scheighofer Theresia 59 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 1:06:47 12
7. Jordan Herta 59 ATSV Ternitz 1:08:48
8. Kögler Brigitte 60 ATSV Ternitz 1:09:27
9. Lechner Erika 79 HSV Wr. Neustadt 1:10:37

10. Radosta Brigitte 54 WHC-Vösendorf 1:11:31
11. Pichler-Steiner Gerlinde 68 LC Wienerwaldsee 1:13:09
12. Fuchs Elisabeth 60 ATSV Ternitz 1:20:48
13. Holzbauer Hella 42 HSV Wr. Neustadt 1:20:51

Frauen-Mannschaftswertung
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1. HSV Wr. Neustadt 3:15:00
Eichberger Ingrid 68 HSV Wr. Neustadt 0:58:43
Diertl Eva-Maria 80 HSV Wr. Neustadt 1:05:40
Lechner Erika 79 HSV Wr. Neustadt 1:10:37

2. ATSV Ternitz 3:39:03
Jordan Herta 59 ATSV Ternitz 1:08:48
Kögler Brigitte 60 ATSV Ternitz 1:09:27
Fuchs Elisabeth 60 ATSV Ternitz 1:20:48

Junioren

1. Zauner Lukas 85 USKO Melk 0:25:43 24
2. Blum Manuel 84 HSV Wr. Neustadt 0:26:15 21
3. Wunderlich Christoph 86 ULC Hirtenberg 0:27:11 18
4. Rückerl Lukas 87 ULC Hirtenberg 0:29:28 16
5. Kral Mario 84 HSV Wr. Neustadt 0:33:05 14

Juniorinnen

1. Schnabel Caroline 86 ULC - Mödling 0:29:56 24
2. Mayerhofer Ulrike 86 Union Pottenstein 0:35:26 21
3. Fuchs Sabine 85 ATSV Ternitz 0:37:46 18

Männer M35

1. Polhs Werner 67 HSV Wr. Neustadt 0:48:17
2. Zehetner Josef 66 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 0:51:09
3. Weinzettl Michael 68 ATSV Ternitz 0:51:11
4. Brensberger Christian 68 ATSV Ternitz 0:52:46
5. Pöckl Manfred 68 Union Perchtoldsdorf 0:56:52
6. Schabas Hans 65 Union Pottenstein 0:57:00
7. Charwot Andreas 65 LC Wienerwaldsee 1:09:09

Männer M40

1. Fuchs Josef 61 ATSV Ternitz 0:50:22
2. Steyrer Thomas 63 ULC Klosterneuburg 0:51:30
3. Herzog Josef 63 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 0:52:07
4. Rudel Martin 61 HSV Wr. Neustadt 0:53:24
5. Soller Reinhard 59 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 0:54:43
6. Danzinger Wolfgang 59 LC Wienerwaldsee 0:59:31
7. Reichetzeder Thomas 60 ATSV Ternitz 1:00:35
8. Balber Christian 62 HSV Wr. Neustadt 1:12:15

Männer M45
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1. Eidher Franz 58 LC Waldviertel 0:52:12
2. Reichetzeder Michael 57 ATSV Ternitz 0:58:23
3. Apfl Peter 55 Union Pottenstein 1:04:47

Männer M50

1. Tiefenbacher Willi 50 TVN St. Veit/Gölsen 0:55:47
2. Mayrhofer Robert 50 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 0:58:28
3. Küberl Vinzenz 52 ATSV Ternitz 0:58:57

6. Männer M55

1. Grünwald Franz 47 HSV Wr. Neustadt 1:01:03
2. Hajto Stefan 44 HSV Wr. Neustadt 1:16:18

Männer M60

1. Scharf Josef 41 WHC-Vösendorf 1:00:16
2. Steiner Hans 41 LC der fisch Mödling 1:07:27

Männer M65

1. Wieninger Ferdinand 37 Union Perchtoldsdorf 1:08:08
2. Friedbacher Rudolf 34 HSV Wr. Neustadt 1:09:50
3. Zimmel Alfred 34 HSV Wr. Neustadt 1:11:47
4. Schreiber Rudolf 38 ATV Vösendorf 1:30:02
5. Krammer Stefan 29 LC Ybbs 1:41:14

GEWICHTETE Wertung

1. Fuchs Josef 61 ATSV Ternitz 0:48:04 24
2. Polhs Werner 67 HSV Wr. Neustadt 0:48:04 21
3. Scharf Josef 41 WHC-Vösendorf 0:48:40 18
4. Eidher Franz 58 LC Waldviertel 0:48:44 16
5. Tiefenbacher Willi 50 TVN St. Veit/Gölsen 0:48:53 14
6. Steyrer Thomas 63 ULC Klosterneuburg 0:49:51 12
7. Herzog Josef 63 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 0:50:27
8. Zehetner Josef 66 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 0:50:34
9. Rudel Martin 61 HSV Wr. Neustadt 0:50:57

10. Weinzettl Michael 68 ATSV Ternitz 0:51:11
11. Mayrhofer Robert 50 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 0:51:14
12. Soller Reinhard 59 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 0:51:27
13. Grünwald Franz 47 HSV Wr. Neustadt 0:52:09
14. Friedbacher Rudolf 34 HSV Wr. Neustadt 0:52:18
15. Küberl Vinzenz 52 ATSV Ternitz 0:52:31
16. Brensberger Christian 68 ATSV Ternitz 0:52:46
17. Wieninger Ferdinand 37 Union Perchtoldsdorf 0:52:48
18. Zimmel Alfred 34 HSV Wr. Neustadt 0:53:46
19. Reichetzeder Michael 57 ATSV Ternitz 0:54:05
20. Steiner Hans 41 LC der fisch Mödling 0:55:09
21. Schabas Hans 65 Union Pottenstein 0:55:58
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22. Danzinger Wolfgang 59 LC Wienerwaldsee 0:55:58
23. Pöckl Manfred 68 Union Perchtoldsdorf 0:56:52
24. Reichetzeder Thomas 60 ATSV Ternitz 0:57:23
25. Apfl Peter 55 Union Pottenstein 0:59:06
26. Hajto Stefan 44 HSV Wr. Neustadt 1:03:26
27. Charwot Andreas 65 LC Wienerwaldsee 1:07:53
28. Balber Christian 62 HSV Wr. Neustadt 1:09:26
29. Schreiber Rudolf 38 ATV Vösendorf 1:10:32
30. Krammer Stefan 29 LC Ybbs 1:11:10

Frauen W35

1. Eichberger Ingrid 68 HSV Wr. Neustadt 0:58:43
2. Weirer Andrea 67 ASKÖ Spark. Hainfeld 1:03:00
3. Pichler-Steiner Gerlinde 68 LC Wienerwaldsee 1:13:09

Frauen W40

1. Kienbichl Veronika 59 ASKÖ Spark. Hainfeld 0:57:53
2. Scheighofer Theresia 59 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 1:06:47
3. Jordan Herta 59 ATSV Ternitz 1:08:48
4. Kögler Brigitte 60 ATSV Ternitz 1:09:27
5. Fuchs Elisabeth 60 ATSV Ternitz 1:20:48

Frauen W45

1. Mayrhofer Edith 56 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 1:02:22
2. Radosta Brigitte 54 WHC-Vösendorf 1:11:31
3. Holzbauer Hella 42 HSV Wr. Neustadt 1:20:51

GEWICHTETE Wertung

1. Kienbichl Veronika 59 ASKÖ Spark. Hainfeld 0:53:40 24
2. Mayrhofer Edith 56 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 0:56:20 21
3. Eichberger Ingrid 68 HSV Wr. Neustadt 0:58:34 18
4. Scheighofer Theresia 59 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 1:01:55 16
5. Weirer Andrea 67 ASKÖ Spark. Hainfeld 1:02:21 14
6. Radosta Brigitte 54 WHC-Vösendorf 1:03:03 12
7. Holzbauer Hella 42 HSV Wr. Neustadt 1:03:35
8. Jordan Herta 59 ATSV Ternitz 1:03:48
9. Kögler Brigitte 60 ATSV Ternitz 1:04:56

10. Pichler-Steiner Gerlinde 68 LC Wienerwaldsee 1:12:58
11. Fuchs Elisabeth 60 ATSV Ternitz 1:15:33
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